



## **Certificate of Appreciation**

to

**Cecep Heriana** 

Lincoln University College, Malaysia

for presenting paper in the

International Conference on Sustainable Developments in Materials Science, Technology and Engineering (ICSDMSTE 2022)

conducted on 22<sup>nd</sup> and 23<sup>rd</sup> April 2022

Organised by: Lincoln University College, Malaysia

Prof. Dr. Abhijit Ghosh

Convener

Dean, Faculty of Business and Accountancy Lincoln University College Malaysia Prof. Dr. Sandeep Poddar

Convener

Deputy Vice Chancellor (Research & Innovation)
Lincoln University College
Malaysia

www.icsdmste2022.lincoln.edu.my 
www.lincoln.edu.my